DT50
Laser distance sensor
D ATA  S H E E T
DB_DT50_en.indd   1DB_DT50_en.indd   1 13.11.2008   10:22:10 Uhr13.11.2008   10:22:10 Uhr
 2  S I C K  2 0 0 8 - x x - x x
 State-of-the-art time of flight technology for fast and
accurate measurement results (range up to 10 m)
 Quick and easy commissioning thanks to the display

4) Without load
5) Output Q short-circuit protected
Type-specifi c data incl. order information
Type Order no. Interface Switching output Connection type Display
DT50-P1113 1044369 4 ... 20 mA PNP M12, 5-pin Display, LED
DB_DT50_en.indd   3DB_DT50_en.indd   3 13.11.2008   10:22:17 Uhr13.11.2008   10:22:17 Uhr
 4  S I C K  2 0 0 8 - x x - x x
Cables and connectors
Type Order no. Description
DOL-1205-G02M 6008899 Female connector, M12, 5-pin straight, 2 m, PVC
DOL-1205-G05M 6009868 Female connector, M12, 5-pin straight, 5 m, PVC
DOL-1205-G10M 6010544 Female connector, M12, 5-pin straight, 10 m, PVC
DOL-1205-G02MC 6025906 Female connector, M12, 5-pin straight, 2 m, PUR, halogen free
DOL-1205-G05MC 6025907 Female connector, M12, 5-pin straight, 5 m, PUR, halogen free
DOL-1205-G10MC 6025908 Female connector, M12, 5-pin straight, 10 m, PUR, halogen free
1.5
M
12
x1
1
4
.5
42 Rmin1)
1/brn
2/wht 3/blu
4/blk
5/gra
Type Order no. Description
DOL-1205-W02M 6008900 Female connector, M12, 5-pin angled, 2 m, PVC
DOL-1205-W05M 6009869 Female connector, M12, 5-pin angled, 5 m, PVC
DOL-1205-W10M 6010542 Female connector, M12, 5-pin angled, 10 m, PVC
DOL-1205-W02MC 6025909 Female connector, M12, 5-pin angled, 2 m, PUR, halogen free
DOL-1205-W05MC 6025910 Female connector, M12, 5-pin angled, 5 m, PUR, halogen free
DOL-1205-W10MC 6025911 Female connector, M12, 5-pin angled, 10 m, PUR, halogen free
38.3
M12x1
2
6